“Relax . . . we’re on board!”
HOSEMASTER
Retrieve and store your water hose with ease!
• VERSATILE — 3 models to choose from for all your on-board water
hose needs (deck wash, anchor chain wash, or potable water inlet).
• EASY TO USE — Pull out as much hose as you need, and when
your done let the Hosemaster™ retract and store the hose for you.
• COMPACT STORAGE — The Hosemaster™ is designed to store
your water hose in the most compact way.
• EASY TO INSTALL — Mounting brackets and templates make the
Hosemaster™ easy to install.
• MARINE GRADE DESIGN — The Hosemaster™ product line is
specifically designed for the marine environment — built to last!
™
Model-M Model-S
Model-LW
740 Century Circle
Conway, SC 29526
Phone: (843) 399-6146
Fax: (843) 399-5005
SML-HMM-BROC_v3.0.10-11
13.00”
12.81”
Model S Model M
13.00”
11.50”
10.25”
Allow 6.0”
for water
connection
*13.00”*8.51”
* — add min. 1” to allow for elbow installation connection
Model LW
4.50”
13.28”
HOSEMASTER SPECIFICATIONS
MADE IN
THE USA
For more information, contact our sales engineer or your local dealer today!
™
PART NO. DESCRIPTION HOSE DIAMETER ID HOSE LENGTH MOTOR VOLTAGE OPERATING CURRENT WEIGHT
05550-08-X Hosemaster - Model S 0.330 inch 8 feet N/A N/A 6 lbs.
05550-16-X Hosemaster - Model S 0.330 inch 16 feet N/A N/A 7 lbs.
05551-16-X Hosemaster - Model S
(Includes Deck Wash Sprayer) 0.330 inch 16 feet N/A N/A 7.5 lbs.
Hosemaster - Model S (Spring hose retraction, hose ID = 0.330 inch, 8 to 16 feet long. Sprayer and receptacle not included - unless specified)
X = Mounting bracket type (“S” = Sode mount bracket, “E” = Edge Mount Bracket, “U” = U-mount bracket)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION HOSE DIAMETER ID HOSE LENGTH MOTOR VOLTAGE OPERATING CURRENT WEIGHT
05510-XX-35 Hosemaster - Model M 0.500 inch 35 feet 12 or 24 VDC 3 amps 16 lbs.
05510-XX-50 Hosemaster - Model M 0.500 inch 50 feet 12 or 24 VDC 3 amps 16 lbs.
05511-XX-35 Hosemaster - Model M 0.500 inch 35 feet 12 or 24 VDC 3 amps 16 lbs.
05511-XX-50 Hosemaster - Model M 0.500 inch 50 feet 12 or 24 VDC 3 amps 16 lbs.
05512-XX-35 Hosemaster - Model M 0.625 inch 35 feet 12 or 24 VDC 3 amps 16 lbs.
05512-XX-50 Hosemaster - Model M 0.625 inch 50 feet 12 or 24 VDC 3 amps 16 lbs.
Hosemaster - Model M (Electric motor retraction, hose ID = 1/2 or 5/8 inch, 35 to 50 feet long.
XX = Motor Voltage (12 or 24 VDC)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION HOSE DIAMETER ID HOSE LENGTH MOTOR VOLTAGE OPERATING CURRENT WEIGHT
05520-XX-075 Hosemaster - Model LW 0.625 inch 75 feet 12 or 24 VDC 3-4 amps 27 lbs.
05510-XX-100 Hosemaster - Model LW 0.625 inch 100 feet 12 or 24 VDC 3-4 amps 27 lbs.
Hosemaster - Model LW (Electric motor retraction, hose ID = 1/2 or 5/8 inch, 75 to 100 feet long.
XX = Motor Voltage (12 or 24 VDC)